1
INTERNATIONAL PATENTS PENDING
The World’s First Standard
Mechanical Punch Stripper
•	 Fits standard Heavy and Light Duty Ball
Lock and Shoulder Style Retainers.
•	 Exclusive preloaded die spring for
extended life.

SIZE
UNALTERED
BLANK
TRUE-STRIP UNIT
MT_10-80/S__
47.4 33.9 27 15 26.9
37.74 45.85 45.35
6.3
3/8”
MTU10-80/S__
MT_10-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.85 55.35
6.3
MTU10-90/S__
MT_10-100/S__ 54.52 65.86 65.36 8.4 MTU10-100/S__
MT_13-80/S__
54.1 37.5 33.3 20 30
37.74 46.46 45.35
6.5
1/2”
MTU13-80/S__
MT_13-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.46 55.35
6.5
MTU13-90/S__
MT_13-100/S__ 54.52 66.46 65.36 8.5 MTU13-100/S__
MT_16-80/S__
58.7 38.7 40 27 31.8
37.74 46.85 45.35
7.9
5/8”
MTU16-80/S__
MT_16-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.85 55.35
7.9
MTU16-90/S__
MT_16-100/S__ 54.52 67.95 65.36 9.5 MTU16-100__
MT_20-80/S__
65.4 42.4 46.1 33 33.5
37.74 46.85 45.35
7.3
3/4”
MTU20-80/S__
MT_20-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.85 55.35
7.3
MTU20-90/S__
MT_20-100/S__ 54.52 66.86 65.36 8.1 MTU20-100/S__
MT_25-80/S__
74.9 47.1 55.6 42.5 40.6
37.74 46.85 45.35
8.5
24mm
MTU25-80/S__
MT_25-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.85 55.35
8.5
MTU25-90/S__
MT_25-100/S__ 54.52 66.86 65.36 9.3 MTU25-100/S__
MT_32-80/S__
78.9 47.1 63.5 50.6 40.6
37.74 46.85 45.35
7.7 1-1/4”
MTU32-80/S__
MT_32-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.85 55.35
7.7
MTU32-90/S__
MT_32-100/S__ 54.52 66.86 65.36 MTU32-100/S__
MT_40-80/S__
90.8 54.5 72.5 59.7 44
37.74 46.85 45.35
7.6 1-1/2”
MTU40-80/S__
MT_40-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
56.85 55.35
7.6
MTU40-90/S__
MT_40-100/S__ 54.52 66.86 65.36 MTU40-100/S__
CAD FILES AVAILABLE FOR DOWNLOAD AT WWW.MOELLERPUNCH.COM
SIZE
METRIC
M

UNIT
MT_10-80/S__
40 26.5 27 15 21
37.74 46.5 46
22.5°
6.3
6mm x 1.0
25mm LONG
3/8”
MTL10-80/S__
MT_10-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
6.3
MTL10-90/S__
MT_10-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.4 MTL10-100/S__
MT_13-80/S__
46.1 29.4 33.3 20 23.9
37.74 46.5 46
25°
6.5
1/2”
MTL13-80/S__
MT_13-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
6.5
MTL13-90/S__
MT_13-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.5 MTL13-100/S__
MT_16-80/S__
50 30 40 27 24.5
37.74 46.5 46
18.5°

MT_16-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 9.5 MTL16-100__
MT_20-80/S__
59 36 46.1 33 29
37.74 46.5 46
18°
7.3
8mm x 1.25
25mm LONG
3/4”
MTL20-80/S__
MT_20-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.3
MTL20-90/S__
MT_20-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.1 MTL20-100/S__
MT_25-80/S__
68.3 40.5 55.6 42.5 33.5
37.74 46.5 46
23°
8.5
24mm
MTL25-80/S__
MT_25-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
8.5
MTL25-90/S__
MT_25-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 9.3 MTL25-100/S__
MT_32-80/S__
79.4 47.6 63.5 50.6 40.6
37.74 46.5 46
20° 7.7 1-1/4”
MTL32-80/S__
MT_32-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.7
MTL32-90/S__
MT_32-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 MTL32-100/S__
MT_40-80/S__
87.2 51 72.5 59.7 44
37.74 46.5 46
20° 7.6 1-1/2”
MTL40-80/S__
MT_40-90/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.6
MTL40-90/S__
MT_40-100/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 MTL40-100/S__
* For Light Duty Ball Lock application reference page 8 and page 9
6
STANDARD STYLE RETAINER
HEAVY DUTY BALL LOCK

TOOL
SIZE
UNALTERED BLANK
TRUE-STRIP UNIT
IT__37-325/S__
1.87 1.34 1.06 0.59 1.06
1.47 1.9 1.88
0.25
9mm
ITU37-325/S__
IT__37-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.15 2.13
0.25
ITU37-350/S__
IT__37-400/S__ 2.15 2.65 2.63 0.33 ITU37-400/S__
IT__50-325/S__
2.13 1.48 1.31 0.79 1.18
1.47 1.92 1.88
0.26
12mm
ITU50-325/S__
IT__50-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.17 2.13
0.26
ITU50-350/S__
IT__50-400/S__ 2.15 2.67 2.63 0.34 ITU50-400/S__
IT__62-325/S__
2.31 1.52 1.57 1.06 1.25
1.47 1.94 1.88
0.31
9/16”
ITU62-325/S__
IT__62-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.31
ITU62-350/S__
IT__62-400/S__ 2.14 2.68 2.63 0.37 ITU62-400/S__
IT__75-325/S__
2.58 1.67 1.81 1.3 1.32
1.47 1.94 1.88
0.29
17mm
ITU75-325/S__
IT__75-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.29
ITU75-350/S__
IT__75-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.32 ITU75-400/S__
IT_87-325/S__
2.68 1.73 1.91 1.38 1.4
1.49 1.94 1.88
0.29
22mm
ITU87-325/S__
IT_87-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.29
ITU87-350/S__
IT_87-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.32 ITU87-400/S__
IT__100-325/S__
2.95 1.86 2.19 2 1.6
1.47 1.94 1.88
0.35
24mm
ITU100-325/S__
IT__100-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.35
ITU100-350/S__
IT__100-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.37 ITU100-400/S__
IT__125-325/S__
3.11 1.86 2.5 2.35 1.6
1.47 1.94 1.88
0.3 1-3/16”
ITU125-325/S__
IT__125-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.3
ITU125-350/S__
IT__125-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 ITU125-400/S__
SPECIFY AT TIME OF ORDER:
•	 If retainer and punch are required, please purchase as additional line items at time
of order.
•	 If panel contour is required on stripper face, please specify at time of order and provide

UNIT
IT__37-325/S__
1.57 1.04 1.06 0.59 0.83
1.47 1.9 1.88
22.5°
0.25
1/4” x 20
1.00 LONG
9mm
ITL37-325/S__
IT__37-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.15 2.13
0.25
ITL37-350/S__
IT__37-400/S__ 2.15 2.65 2.63 0.33 ITL37-400/S__
IT__50-325/S__
1.81 1.16 1.31 0.79 0.94
1.47 1.92 1.88
25°
0.26
12mm
ITL50-325/S__
IT__50-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.17 2.13
0.26
ITL50-350/S__
IT__50-400/S__ 2.15 2.67 2.63 0.34 ITL50-400/S__
IT__62-325/S__
1.99 1.21 1.57 1.06 1
1.47 1.94 1.88
24.5°
0.31
9/16”
ITL62-325/S__
IT__62-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.31
ITL62-350/S__
IT__62-400/S__ 2.14 2.68 2.63 0.37 ITL62-400/S__
IT__75-325/S__
2.34 1.44 1.81 1.3 1.18
1.47 1.94 1.88
22.0°
0.29
5/16” x 18
1.00 LONG
17mm
ITL75-325/S__
IT__75-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.29
ITL75-350/S__
IT__75-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.32 ITL75-400/S__
IT_87-325/S__
2.46 1.5 1.91 1.38 1.25
1.49 1.94 1.88
21.0°
0.29
22mm
ITL87-325/S__
IT_87-350/S__ 1.84
1.49
2.19 2.13
0.29
ITL87-350/S__
IT_87-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.32 ITL87-400/S__
IT_100-325/S__
2.69 1.59 2.18 2 1.32
1.47 1.94 1.88
23°
0.35
24mm
ITL100-325/S__
IT_100-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.35
ITL100-350/S__
IT_100-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 0.37 ITL100-400/S__
IT_125-325/S__
3.12 1.87 2.5 2.35 1.6
1.47 1.94 1.88
20° 0.3 1-3/16”
ITL125-325/S__
IT_125-350/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.19 2.13
0.3
ITL125-350/S__
IT_125-400/S__ 2.15 2.69 2.63 ITL125-400/S__
* For Light Duty Ball Lock application reference page 8 and page 9
8
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

TOOL
SIZE
UNALTERED BLANK
TRUE-STRIP UNIT
MT_10-71/S__
47.4 33.9 27 15 26.9
37.74 46.5 46
6.3
3/8”
MTV10-71/S__
MT_10-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
6.3
MTV10-80/S__
MT_10-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.4 MTV10-90/S__
MT_13-71/S__
54.1 37.5 32.3 20 30
37.74 46.5 46
6.5
1/2”
MTV13-71/S__
MT_13-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
6.5
MTV13-80/S__
MT_13-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.5 MTV13-90/S__
MT_16-71/S__
58.7 38.7 40 27 31.8
37.74 46.5 46
7.9
5/8”
MTV16-71/S__
MT_16-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.9
MTV16-80/S__
MT_16-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 9.5 MTV16-90__
MT_20-71/S__
65.4 42.4 46.1 33 33.5
37.74 46.5 46
7.3
3/4”
MTV20-71/S__
MT_20-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.3
MTV20-80/S__
MT_20-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 8.1 MTV20-90/S__
MT_25-71/S__
74.9 47.1 55.6 42.5 40.6
37.74 46.5 46
8.5
24mm
MTV25-71/S__
MT_25-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
8.5
MTV25-80/S__
MT_25-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 9.3 MTV25-90/S__
MT_32-71/S__
78.9 47.1 63.5 50.6 40.6
37.74 46.5 46
7.7 1-1/4”
MTV32-71/S__
MT_32-80/S__ 46.74
37.74
55.5 55
7.7
MTV32-80/S__
MT_32-90/S__ 54.52 65.5 65 MTV32-90/S__
CAD FILES AVAILABLE FOR DOWNLOAD AT WWW.MOELLERPUNCH.COM
SPECIFY AT TIME OF ORDER:
•	 If retainer and punch are required, please purchase as additional line
items at time of order.

SIZE
UNALTERED
BLANK
TRUE-STRIP UNIT
IT_37-300/S__
1.87 1.34 1.06 0.59 1.06
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.25
9mm
ITV37-300/S__
IT_37-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.25
ITV37-325/S__
IT_37-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 0.33 ITV37-350/S__
IT_50-300/S__
2.13 1.48 1.31 0.79 1.18
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.26
12mm
ITV50-300/S__
IT_50-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.26
ITV50-325/S__
IT_50-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 0.34 ITV50-350/S__
IT_62-300/S__
2.31 1.52 1.57 1.06 1.25
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.31
9/16”
ITV62-300/S__
IT_62-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.31
ITV62-325/S__
IT_62-350/S__ 2.14 2.54 2.52 0.37 ITV62-350/S__
IT_75-300/S__
2.58 1.67 1.81 1.3 1.32
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.29
17mm
ITV75-300/S__
IT_75-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.29
ITV75-325/S__
IT_75-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 0.32 ITV75-350/S__
IT_87-300/S__
2.68 1.73 1.91 1.38 1.4
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.29
24mm
ITV87-300/S__
IT_87-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.29
ITV87-325/S__
IT_87-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 0.32 ITV87-350/S__
IT_100-300/S__
2.95 1.86 2.19 2 1.6
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.3 1-1/4”
ITV100-300/S__
IT_100-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.3
ITV100-325/S__
IT_100-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 ITV100-350/S__
IT_125-300/S__
3.11 1.86 2.5 2.35 1.6
1.47 2.04 2.02
0.3 1-3/16”
ITV125-300/S__
IT_125-325/S__ 1.84
1.47
2.29 2.27
0.3
ITV125-325/S__
IT_125-350/S__ 2.15 2.54 2.52 ITV125-350/S__
CAD FILES AVAILABLE FOR DOWNLOAD AT WWW.MOELLERPUNCH.COM
SIZE
INCH
I